
Bushof Uster

 Volketswil
 Schwerzenbach

 Gossau
 Grüningen
 Oetwil am See

 Mönchaltorf
 Esslingen
 Oetwil am See

 Niederuster
 Pfannenstiel-
 strasse

 Niederuster
 Haberweid
 Hegetsberg

   Haberweid

 Nossikon

  Nossikon-Oetwil

Standort

725

 Spital
 Hegetsberg812

827
830

 Fehraltorf
 Schrännen-
 brunnen
 
 Pfäffikon

827

816

N81

811

811

817

845

842

813

N84

  Sonnenberg
 Jungholz
 See

830


